
GROUND
YEERO

The Ultimate 
Grill-Ready Protein
Made for grill masters crafted for 
efficiency and taste, our Ground 
Yeero requires minimal prep and 
delivers consistent, high-quality 
results. it’s a game-changer for 
any foodservice operation.

Traditional



Ingredients: Beef, Lamb, Textured Vegetable Protein, Water, Onion, 
Spices, Binder (Pea protein, E331 Sodium Citrate as stabilizer, plant

fiber, potato starch, rice flour, dextrose, whey protein), Salt, Citrus 
Flour, Garlic, Phosphates, Grill Aroma (Dextrose, Salt, Grill Flavor).

Allergens: Milk.

menuSuggestions
WRAP  •  PLATTER  •  GYROS BOWL

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES  •  SALAD BOWL
GYROS PIZZA  •  MIX GRILL

Calories 

Serving size        
servings per container 

Total Fat 27g 

Saturated Fat 11g

 Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 85mg 

Sodium 610mg 

Total Carbohydrate 4g 

Dietary Fiber 1g 

Total Sugars 0g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 23g 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%                 Calcium 51mg 4% 

Iron 3mg 15% Potas. 268mg 6% 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice. 
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Amount per serving 

350 
% Daily Value* 

Nutrition Facts 

35%
55% 

28% 
27% 
1%
4% 

0% 

Made for grill masters, our Ground Yeero is a 

high-quality blend of beef and lamb, mari-

nated with authentic Mediterranean herbs 

and spices. Juicy, flavorful, and easy to cook, 

it’s a must-have for grill stores looking to 

serve bold, authentic flavors with ease.

GROUND
YEERO

Traditional

                                                GROUND  Y E E RO
CODE:
307820
307830
307840
307850
307860

UNITS / CASE: CASE WEIGHT:
20 lb / 9.1 kg
30 lb / 13.6 kg
40 lb / 18.1 kg
50 lb / 22.7 kg
60 lb / 27.2 kg

CASE DIM.:
15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"
20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"
20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"  
24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7"
24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7"

TiHi:
12 x 7
8 x 6
8 x 6
6 x 6
6 x 6

PALLET:
84 cases
48 cases
48 cases
36 cases
36 cases

SHELF LIFE:
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days


