GROUND YEERO









The Ultimate Grill-Ready Protein

Made for grill masters crafted for efficiency and taste, our Ground Yeero requires minimal prep and delivers consistent, high-quality results. it's a game-changer for any foodservice operation.





GROUND YEERO

Made for grill masters, our Ground Yeero is a high-quality blend of beef and lamb, marinated with authentic Mediterranean herbs and spices. Juicy, flavorful, and easy to cook, it's a must-have for grill stores looking to serve bold, authentic flavors with ease.



Nutrition Facts

servings per container

Serving size

(114g)

Amount per serving

Calories

350

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 27g	35%
Saturated Fat 11g	55%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 85mg	28%
Sodium 610mg	27%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Suga	rs 0%
Protein 23a	

Protein 23g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%	•	Calcium 51mg 4%
Iron 3mg 15%	•	Potas. 268mg 6%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Ingredients: Beef, Lamb, Textured Vegetable Protein, Water, Onion, Spices, Binder (Pea protein, E331 Sodium Citrate as stabilizer, plant fiber, potato starch, rice flour, dextrose, whey protein), Salt, Citrus Flour, Garlic, Phosphates, Grill Aroma (Dextrose, Salt, Grill Flavor). Allergens: Milk.

menu suggestions

WRAP · PLATTER · GYROS BOWL SIGNATURE SANDWICHES · SALAD BOWL **GYROS PIZZA • MIX GRILL**

Think healthy

	— SIZ SIZIZ SIZIZ GROUND ILLEG										
(A)	CODE:	UNITS / CASE:	CASE WEIGHT:	CASE DIM.:	TiHi:	PALLET:	SHELF LIFE:				
\downarrow	307820		20 lb / 9.1 kg	15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"	12 x 7	84 cases	365 days				
	307830		30 lb / 13.6 kg	20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"	8 x 6	48 cases	365 days				
	307840		40 lb / 18.1 kg	20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"	8 x 6	48 cases	365 days				
	307850		50 lb / 22.7 kg	24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7"	6 x 6	36 cases	365 days				
	307860		60 lb / 27.2 kg	24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7"	6 x 6	36 cases	365 days				